18th Annual
Silent Auction

Be Part of the Success

Donations can be brought to the meeting or mailed
to SoDak Labs,
no later than June 1, 2025.

’

Artwork
Homemade Crafts

e Monetary e Food & Drink

e Gift Certificate * Attractions Antique Lab
e Product or e Lab/University

Equipment
Sample Gear Outdoor Sporting
Goods

BOARD MEMBERS:
Tim Gutormson, STRF Chair tim.gutormson@sodaklabs.com
Andrae McMillian andrae.mcmillian@agi.alabama.gov Randy Crowl randy.crowl@colostate.edu
Susan Alvarez salvarez@cheerful.com Sabry Elias sabry.elias@oregonstate.edu
Fawad Shah fawad.shah@mncia.org Riad Baalbaki riad.baalbaki@cdfa.ca.gov
Cindy Finneseth, PCR Chair cindy.finneseth@gmail.com



